Weedsport

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2025 - 2026

Coaches:

o Jeremy Walters, Head Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER
10
1
22
15
11
3
23
12
0
21
44
2
13

NAME

Landon Anderson
Corbin Comstock
Tyler Fedeli
Camden Gilfus
Collin Henderson
Nathan Herrling
Maddox Kime
Grayson McNabb
Tyler Mitchell
Tucker Munn
Alizjah Session
Copper Steinman
Carter Vallance

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

Athletics Director: Jon Sgarlata
Assistant: Lilly Nicklaw

2821 E. Brutus Street
Weedsport, NY, 13166
(315) 834-6652
www.weedsport.org
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